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Bus 13 Middleton Thorpe Lane - Brackenwood Go to website

Direction
Brackenwood Drive — Thorpe Lane

48 stops

Open route schedule

Brackenwood Drive

Lidgett Hill

Thorn Lane

Oakwell Mount

Oakwood Clock

Ravenscar Avenue

Roundhay Road Tesco

Copgrove Road

Fforde Grene Jct

Lascelles Terrace

Elford Place

Spencer Place

Barrack Road

Enfield Centre

Roscoe Street

Sheepscar Junction

Benson Street

Lovell Park

Victoria O

Corn Exchange F

Southbank B

Route schedule
Brackenwood Drive — Thorpe Lane

Monday 05:53-23:07

Tuesday 05:53-23:07

Wednesday 05:53-23:07

Thursday 05:53-23:07

Friday 05:53-18:50

Saturday 05:46-19:11

Sunday 06:28-23:21

Route info

Direction: Brackenwood Drive

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-635585161
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Crown Point D

LCC Printworks

Brookfield Street

Stafford Street

Hunslet Health Ctr

Hunslet Centre

Midland Road

Playfair Road

Moor Road

West Grange Drive

East Grange Road

Belle Isle Circus

Windmill Road

Petersfield Avenue

Middleton Road

Town Street

Lanshaw Walk

Lanshaw View

Newhall Bank

Newhall Gardens

North Lingwell Road

Middleton Park

Middleton Pk Circus

Middleton Pk Circus

Middleton Pk Grove

Throstle Lane

Thorpe Lane



Direction
Thorpe Lane — Chpl Allerton Hosp

62 stops

Open route schedule

Thorpe Lane

Throstle Lane

Middleton Pk Grove

Middleton Pk Circus

Middleton Pk Circus

Middleton Park

North Lingwell Road

Newhall Gardens

Newhall Bank

Lanshaw View

Lanshaw Walk

Middleton Road

Petersfield Avenue

Windmill Road

Belle Isle Circus

East Grange Road

West Grange Drive

Moor Road

Playfair Road

Midland Road

Hunslet Centre

Church Street

Stafford Street

Whitehouse Street

Brookfield Street

Route schedule
Thorpe Lane — Chpl Allerton Hosp

Monday 05:41-23:01

Tuesday 05:41-23:01

Wednesday 05:41-23:01

Thursday 05:41-23:01

Friday 05:41-23:01

Saturday 05:50-23:20

Sunday 06:10-22:22

Route info

Direction: Thorpe Lane

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-635585161


LCC Printworks

Crown Point F

Southbank D

Corn Exchange B

Victoria J

Lovell Park

Sheepscar Junction

Roscoe Street

Enfield Centre

Barrack Road

Spencer Place

Elford Place

Lascelles Terrace

Fforde Grene Jct

Harehills Avenue

Roundhay Road Tesco

Ravenscar Avenue

Oakwood Clock

Oakwell Mount

Thorn Lane

Lidgett Hill

Brackenwood Drive

Gledhow Towers

Lincombe Mount

Larkhill View

Gledhow Lidgett Ln

Allerton Grange Ave

Bentcliffe Grove



Nunroyd Avenue

Kingsway Court

Gledhow Valley Road

Valley Gardens

Wood Lane

Stainbeck Lane

Montreal Parade

Potternewton Lane

Chpl Allerton Hosp



Direction
Brackenwood Drive — Thorpe Lane

48 stops

Open route schedule

Brackenwood Drive

Lidgett Hill

Thorn Lane

Oakwell Mount

Oakwood Clock

Ravenscar Avenue

Roundhay Road Tesco

Copgrove Road

Fforde Grene Jct

Lascelles Terrace

Elford Place

Spencer Place

Barrack Road

Enfield Centre

Roscoe Street

Sheepscar Junction

Benson Street

Lovell Park

Victoria O

Corn Exchange F

Southbank E

Crown Point D

LCC Printworks

Brookfield Street

Stafford Street

Route schedule
Brackenwood Drive — Thorpe Lane

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 19:54-23:07

Saturday 19:41-22:49

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Brackenwood Drive

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-635585161


Hunslet Health Ctr

Hunslet Centre

Midland Road

Playfair Road

Moor Road

West Grange Drive

East Grange Road

Belle Isle Circus

Windmill Road

Petersfield Avenue

Middleton Road

Town Street

Lanshaw Walk

Lanshaw View

Newhall Bank

Newhall Gardens

North Lingwell Road

Middleton Park

Middleton Pk Circus

Middleton Pk Circus

Middleton Pk Grove

Throstle Lane

Thorpe Lane

13 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leeds

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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